

February 1, 2023

Dear Future Sponsor;

The Scott County Fair Association is excited to announce the dates for upcoming 2023 Scott County Fair! Mark your calendars, as the 2023 Scott County Fair will be kicked off on Sunday July 2nd with the Coming to the Fair Parade and will run through Saturday July 8th.

The Scott County Fair Association planning committee has been working hard to provide excitement and family entertainment for the citizens of Scott County and guest for 71 years. This has and will continue to be an event that is enjoyed by many families young and old, and again this year we are giving our business community the opportunity to gain promotional value from being tied into these great events.

We are beginning to offer several sponsorship packages for business and organizations alike to gain recognition for being a Scott County Fair supporter. We wanted to touch base with you to find out how we can get your company involved and find the right promotional value for you. In the coming weeks a member of the Scott County Fair Association will be reaching out to you to schedule a meeting to explain in greater detail about these promotional opportunities and work with you on how easily it will be for your company to get involved and what great value you can/will receive with your special package. Below are just a few of the great packages available:

2023 Scott County Fair Sponsorship Packages						
Sponsorship Price	Package Includes					
\$150.00	Vendor Booth in merchant building during the Fair					
	Annual Membership to Scott County Fair Association					
\$200.00	Vendor Booth during the Fair					
	Grandstand Banner Display (Sponsor provides Banner)					
	Annual Membership to Scott County Fair Association					
\$500.00	Sponshorship mention in Radio Ad					
	Vendor Booth during the Fair					
	Grandstand Banner Display (Sponsor provides Banner)					
	Annual Membership to Scott County Fair Association					
\$750.00	Grandstand Event Sponsor					
	Sponshorship mention in Radio Ad					
	Vendor Booth during the Fair					
	Grandstand Banner Display (Sponsor provides Banner)					
	Annual Membership to Scott County Fair Association					
\$1,000.00	Grand Sponsor of a Day at the Fair					
	Sponshorship mention in Radio Ad					
	Vendor Booth during the Fair					
	Grandstand Banner Display (Sponsor provides Banner)					
	Annual Membership to Scott County Fair Association					
These are just a few of the Sponorships available. Contact a member of the Scott County Fair Board for other options.						

If you have any questions about the upcoming 2023 Scott County Fair Sponsorship opportunities or you would like to take advantage of these great opportunities, please feel free to contact anyone of the Fair Association members listed below and we would be happy to answer your questions. Checks can be mailed directly to PO Box 512, Scottsburg Indiana 47170. We look forward to hearing from you soon.

Sincerely,

Robbie Combs Secretary of the Scott County Fair Association Board

John McNeely	Cody Pruett	Jonathon Abbott	Robbie Combs	Jeff Broady
President	Vice President	Treasurer	Secretary	Board Member
812-595-2451	812-820-4583	812-595-2993	812-216-9699	812-498-4899